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

MLS# P Type  Address City Area Acres Price]

8725 MCKENZIE HWY 10

6013812 4 RESID GOODPASTURERD Vida 233 10.6 $215,000

5077443 0 RESID 39874 Deerhomn RD Springfield 233 14.3 $250,000

6101687 3 RESID 84287 HILLTOP Lot 3 Pleasant Hill 234 5 $177,000

6099699 8 RESID 38418 PENGRARD Fall Creek 234 5.16 $190,000

5047440 0 RESID 37026 hwy 58 Pleasant Hill 234 7.54 $230,000

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

- INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
& UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFOQ.

hitn-//www.rmlsweb.com/cma report/CMA Report.asp?SOLD AVGSQFT=0&PropType=4&profile=51... 4/24/2007
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Pricing Your Home

Status # Average Minimum Maximum Avg Sqft Avg $Sqft
Active 8 $206,338 $159,000 $275,000 0 $0
Pending 2 $212,200 $199,900 $224,500 0 $0
Sold 5 $212,400 $177,000 $250,000 0 $0
Sold Properties closed averaging 91.32% of their Final List Price.
Total Listinas 15 This reflects a 8.68% difference between Sale Price and List Price.
9 If SNL status is included, the Sold Price to List Price ratio will be affected because
the ratio is always 100% for SNL listings.
r Amount $lSqfﬂ
Average Sales Price $212,400 $0
Min. List Price $189,000 $0
Max. List Price $250,000 $0
Suggested List Price  § $

How the Suggested Price Looks in the Market

B cMA Props W Subject Property  © Average Sold ¢ Median Sold

CMA Scatter Graph
Comparison Listings
factive} : : ' ! : : : : : !
SN A T T R T A
S UL S RS S S NN S S N
e
P . . : vl H \ H . :
offm] ¢ : & . 1 i r i
O T T R
sold] : 1 3 i i i
S S A A I S S
. ; : N L P
2456 2543 262.7 271.1 279.5 287.9 206.3 304.7 313.1 321.5 3209
Price in Thousands

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

httn-/larww rmlsweh com/cma tenort/CMA Report.asp?SOLD AVGSOFT=0&PronType=4&profile=51... 4/24/2007
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Comparative Market Analysis
for

Mr. & Mrs. Titus

SUBJECT
PROPERTY

8725 McKenzie Hwy
Springfield, Oregon

3 Bedrooms ¢ 2 Bathrooms

Home Fus A@Z@afé

Prepared By:
Pamela Windom, PC

COLDWELL
Coldwell Banker CIR

4/24/2007 CLATIS IRVING
// e

REALTY. INC.
This report is not intended to meet the requirements set out in the Uniform Standards of Appraisal Practice and is not intended as an appraisal. If an appraisal
is desired, the services of a competent professional licensed appraiser should be obtained.

Tt

htto://www.rmlsweb.com/cma report/CMA Report.asp?SOLD AVGSQFT=0&PropType=1&profile=51... 4/24/2007
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Presented By: Pamela Windom, PC Client IDX
Coldwell Banker CIR

RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 4/25/2007 5:44:17 AM

ML#: 6048968 Area: 250 List Price: $395,000

City: Springfield Zip:97478 Condo Loc/Lvi:

County:Lane Zoning:

Elem: MOHAWK Middle: BRIGGS

High: THURSTON PropType: DETACHD

Nhood/Bldg:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size:  20-49.99AC # Acres: 35 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: Lot Desc: PRIVATE, SLOPED, TREES
River/Lake: : Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION

Upper SQFT: 448 SFSrc: county #Bdrms: 4 #lvl: 2 Year Bit: 1970/ Green:
Main SQFT: 996 TotUp/Mn: 1444 Style: 2STORY Home Wmty: 55+ wiAffidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 1 J/CARPORT #Fireplaces: 1/ PELLSTV
Total SQFT: 1444 Roof: SHINGLE Exterior: VINYL Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP

REMARKS
Public: Comfortable cozy home located on 35 private and quiet acres but not isolated. 15 acres of 25 yr old trees.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/14X16 / Mstr Bd: M/12X12 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/9x12 / 2nd Bd: M/10X12 / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M/9X12 / 3rd Bd: M/10X12 / Main Lvi: 1.1
Family: / / 4TH-BD Us/10X14 / Lower Luvl: 0.0
/ / / / Total Bth: 1.1
FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen: FS-RANG
Interior:
Exterior: GARDEN, SPRNKLR
Accessibility:
Cool: HT-PUMP Hot Water: ELECT Heat: HT-PUMP Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: CEILING, FLOOR, WALL
FINANCIAL
PTax/Yr: 98500 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 6/22/2006 DOM: 9 Sold: 8/9/2006 Terms: CONV O/Price: $395,000 Sold: $401,000

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
. SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

httn://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropType=1&ReportID=CLIDX 4/25/2007
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Presented By: Pamela Windom, PC Client IDX
Coldwell Banker CIR
RESIDENTIAL Status: SLD 4/25/2007 5:44:17 AM
ML#: 7009563 Area: 250 List Price: $457,000
City: Marcola Zip:97454 Condo Loc/Lvi:
| County:Lane Zoning:
Elem: MARCOLA Middle:
High: MOHAWK PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg:
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 20-49.99AC # Acres: 24 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: MNTAIN Lot Desc: PRIVATE, SECLDED, WOODED
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc: LBP
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: COREC #Bdms: 3 #Lvl: 1 Year Bit: 1930/ APPROX  Green:
Main SQFT: 936 TotUp/Mn:936 Style: FARMHSE Home Wrnty: 55+ wiAffidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 2 /CARPORT #iFireplaces: 1/ PROPANE
Total SQFT: 936 Roof: METAL Exterior: T-111 Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP

REMARKS

Public: CUTE LITTLE COUNTRY HOME ON 24 SECLUDED ACRES. 6 STOCK PENS, 3 UNFENCED PASTURES, SEVERAL
OUTBUILDINGS, OLD BARN 20X30 POLE SHED. SOME 20YR OLD FiR AND OLDER MIXED SPECIES TREES,
AND APPLE, PEAR AND CHERRY TREES. MH PAD.

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/12X17 [ Mstr Bd: M/12X12 / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M/10X11 / KIT&DR 2nd Bd: M/8X12 / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: M/7X11 [ 3rd Bd: Mm/8xs [/ Main Lvi: 1.1
Family:. / / : / / Lower Lvi: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 1.1

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: DISHWAS, FS-RANG

Interior: CEILFAN

Exterior: BARN, OUTBULD, RV-PARK, RV-HKUP
Accessibility: 1LEVEL, WD-DOOR, WD-HALL

Cool: NONE Hot Water: ELECT Heat: WALL Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul: CEILING, WALL
FINANCIAL

PTax/Yr: 417.24 Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: Other Dues:
HOA Incl:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 2/28/2007 DOM: 33 Sold: 4/3/2007 Terms: CASH O/Price: $457,000 Sold: $425,000

-~

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

htto://www.rmlsweb.com/reports.asp?PropType=1&ReportID=CLIDX 4/25/2007
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Comparables to Your Home

87498 CEDAR FLAT RD RES ACT $299,900

ML#: 6082502 Bedrooms: 4
MLS Area: 233 Bathrooms: 1

County: Lane Sub-Type: DETACHD

} Neighborhood: Style: 2STORY

| Zip Code: 97478 Year Built: 1950
TIGuide: 000 Total SF: 1894
Tax Id #: 103026 Tax per Year: 1426.48

Directions:HWY 126 (R) ON CEDAR FLATS TO PROPERTY

Remarks: PC2151 GREAT HOME IN A GREAT COUNTY LOCATION WITH CREEK FRONTAGE AND POND.
RECENTLY REMODELED, POTENTIAL PASTURE AREA, RVP AND ROOM FOR A SHOP, DON'T MISS
SECOND CIRCLE DRIVEWAY. GREAT PRICE, HURRY WON'T LAST.

87576 CEDAR FLAT RD RES ACT $449,900 ]

ML#: 7019332 Bedrooms: 5

MLS Area: 233 Bathrooms: 4

County: Lane Sub-Type: DETACHD
Neighborhood: Style: CUSTOM
Zip Code: 97478 Year Built: 1920
TIGuide: 53018 Total SF: 3679

Tax Id #: 102960 Tax per Year: 2432.01

Directions:HWY 126 RIGHT ON CEDAR FLAT AND RIGHT AT THE "Y" TO PROPERTY

Remarks: PC2140 WOW! SUPER UNIQUE CUSTOM HOME LOCATED ON THE RIPPLING CEDAR CREEK,
HEAR THE CREEK FROM ONE OF THE TWO MASTER SUITES, VAULTED CEILINGS, WOOD
FLOORS, GREAT ROOM, PRIVATE FEEL SURROUNDS THIS WONDERFUL HOME, ROOM FOR
SHOP AND GARDEN AREA. DON'T MISS THIS WONDERFUL HOME AT A GREAT PRICE!

4579 Jasper RD RES ACT $525,000

e ML#: 6091509 Bedrooms: 3
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

Directions:MARCOLA RD. ON LEFT JUST BEFORE PASCHELKE BR.

Remarks: CUTE LITTLE COUNTRY HOME ON 24 SECLUDED ACRES. 6 STOCK PENS, 3 UNFENCED
PASTURES, SEVERAL OUTBUILDINGS, OLD BARN 20X30 POLE SHED. SOME 20YR OLD FIR AND
OLDER MIXED SPECIES TREES, AND APPLE, PEAR AND CHERRY TREES. MH PAD.

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

httn//www rmlsweh.com/cma renort/CMA Report.asp?SOLD AVGSQFT=0&PropType=1&profile=51... 4/24/2007
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Adjustments to Comparables
SUBJECT
PROPERTY
Address 8725 McKenzie Hwy |87498 CEDAR FL... 87576 CEDAR FL... {4579 Jasper RD
City Springfield, Or... Springfield Springfield Springfield
MLS# 6082502 7019332 6091509
Status ACT ACT ACT
Price $/Sqft]$0 $0]$299,900 $158 | $449,900 $1221$525,000 $245
Sold Price $/Sqft
Sale Date
DOM
$ Adj $ Adj $ Adj
Bedrooms 3 4 5 3
Bathrooms 2 1 4 2
Area 233 233 239
Zip 97478 97478 97478 97478
Type DETACHD DETACHD DETACHD DETACHD
Style RANCH 2STORY CUSTOM FARMHSE,...
Total Sqft 1692 1894 3679 2143
Year Built 1955 1950 1920 1945
Lot Size 20-49.99AC 3-4.99AC 3-4.99AC 3-4.99AC
Elem School Thurston WALTERVILLE THURSTON MT VERNON
High School Thurston THURSTON THURSTON THURSTON
Garage ATTACHD OVRSIZE DETACHD
Heating WALL, WO... FOR-AIR FOR-AIR,...
Ext Desc OTHER OTHER LAP
Other Adjustments
Total Adjustments:
Adjusted Price: $0 $299,900 $449,900 $525,000

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE &

MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

htneHammas rmlewsh cam/ema rennrt/CMA  Renort.asn?SOLD AVGSOFT=0&PronTvpe=1&profile=51... 4/24/2007
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SUBJECT
PROPERTY
Address 8725 McKenzie Hwy |36300 CAMP CRE... 88130 MILLICAN RD }38866 DEERHORN RD
City Springfield, Or... Springfield Springfield Springfield
MLS# 7027211 6094764 6024282
Status BMP PEN SLD
Price $/Sqft] $0 $0]$469,900 $221]$265,000 $161|$249,000 $441
Sold Price $/Sqft $237,500 $421
Sale Date 4/26/2006
DOM 0 164 4
$ Adj $ Adj $ Adj
Bedrooms 3 4 4 2
Bathrooms 2 2.1 2 1
Area 250 233 233
Zip 97478 97478 97478 97478
Type DETACHD DETACHD RES-MFG RES-MFG
Style RANCH FARMHSE TRI-WDE MANUFHS
Total Sqft 1692 2128 1643 564
Year Built 1955 1913 2004 1975
Lot Size 20-49.99AC 3-4.99AC 3-4.99AC 5-9.99AC
Elem School Thurston CAMP CREEK WALTERVILLE WALTERVILLE
High School Thurston THURSTON THURSTON THURSTON
Garage ATTACHD
Heating HT-PUMP HT-PUMP FOR-AIR
Ext Desc MANMADE T-111 ALUM
Other Adjustments
Total Adjustments:
Adjusted Price: $0 $469,900 $265,000 $237,500

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
. SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

Ittrfamanar smleweh som/ema renart/CMA Renort.asp?SOLD AVGSQFT=0&PropType=1&profile=51... 4/24/2007
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SUBJECT No Photo No Photo
PROPERTY Available Available
Address 8725 McKenzie Hwy |88294 MILLICAN RD 40181 BOOTHKE... 36606 MCGOWAN ...
City Springfield, Or... Springfield Springfield Springfield
MLS# 6070950 6027956 6083147
Status SLD SLD SLD
Price $/Sqft}$0 $0]$265,000 $204 | $385,000 $131]$379,950 $261
Sold Price $/Sqft $242,500 $1871$365,000 $125]$162,900 $112
Sale Date 8/14/2006 10/17/2006 11/21/2006
DOM 134 129 11
$ Adj $ Adj $ Adj
Bedrooms 3 3 3 3
Bathrooms 2 2 2 2
Area 233 233 250
Zip 97478 97478 97478 97478
Type DETACHD RES-MFG DETACHD RES-MFG
Style RANCH MANUFHS CONTEMP.,... DBL-WDE,...
Total Sqft 1692 1296 2929 1456
Year Built 1955 1998 1978 1985
Lot Size 20-49.99AC 34.99AC 3-4.99AC 5-9.99AC
Elem School Thurston WALTERVILLE WALTERVILLE MOHAWK
High School Thurston THURSTON THURSTON THURSTON
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